Product's Features
   Black border and white border optional
   Waterproof, dustproof, anti-mosquito
   Diffuser: PP
   Anti-glare lighting design
   Lampshade pattern can be customized
Application
    Application:office,supermarket,school
    workshop washing room etc
Technical parameters
    Light source:  LED
    Lamp holder:  LED patch
    Power: Configure on demand
Voltage: 220V~240V, 50Hz
    IP Grade：IP54
    Insolution Grade：Class 1
    Safety Standards：IEC598
GHSM011GUIHAI
For more informations please visit the website:  Http://www.guihai.cc GHSM011（1）
105°105°
35°
25°
5° 15°
95°
85°
75°
65°
55°
45°
35°
25°
15° 5°
95°
85°
75°
65°
55°
45°
cd/klm
180
140
100
60
20
Order Guide：
Model Dimension
Light source parameter Design
Voltage
Optional
        GHSM
220     220-240V
Number
011
Shell color
Mounting
OP  Power line
Triac  Triac Dimmable Driver
DALI   DALI dimmable
0-10V  0-10V dimmable
Remark:compliance with the requirement of the buyer
WM       Wall mounting240
285
300
365
400
500
PP  Polypropylene    WB White border
 BB  Black border
GHSM 011 WM
   18W    240
   20W    285
   24W    300
   36W    365
   36W    400
   72W    500
GHSM      011               LED                  18W             240                    3000K,4000K,6000K
Color rendering index: Ra ≥ 80，Ra ≥ 90
Lumen value:100LM/W,120LM/W
Power Supply
SP Switching Power Supply
SP
GHSM      011               LED                  24W             300                    3000K,4000K,6000K
GHSM      011               LED                  36W             365                    3000K,4000K,6000K
GHSM      011               LED                  36W             400                    3000K,4000K,6000K
GHSM      011               LED                  72W             500                    3000K,4000K,6000K
GHSM      011               LED                  20W             285                    3000K,4000K,6000K
Model Number Light source category Power(W)  Diameter(mm) Color temperature(K)
Color temperature:3000K,4000K,6000K
Life expectancy: 50,000 h（Ta=25°C）
Technical Data SheetGUIHAI
For more informations please visit the website: Http://www.guihai.cc GHSM002（2）
Dimming method  luminous flux
Manual control
Intelligent control
Emergency control
Dim0/1-10V dimmable
DALI dimmable
Triac dimmable
DMX512 dimmable
Not dimmable
100LM/W
120LM/W
Lighting control
LED  driver light source Life expectancy
Certification certificate Color rendering Color temperature
Optional configuration brand:
MEAN WELL
PHILIPS
OSRAM
TRIDONIC
LTECH
LIFUD
KEGUPOWER
Optional configuration brand:
CREE
BRIDGELUX
PHILIPS
OSRAM
EPISTAR
SANAN
50,000 h（Ta=25°C）
CE
RoHS
CQGC
CCC
Ra ≥ 80
Ra ≥ 90
2700-3000K
3500-4000K
6000-6500K